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2018 Swimposium Committee

Committee Members

Last First Position Email Phone

Oppel Curt Chair Curt.Oppel@iaswim.com 563.823.4040

Spellman Don Coach dspellman@iceels.org 319.541.2062

Crawford Eric Coach northeasternswimteam@gmail.com

Oppel Kirstin Official oppelk@hotmail.com 563.340.1399

Wenger Jason Official jwenger74@gmail.com 563-927-2434

Spellman Grace Athlete gsspellman@gmail.com

Fellner Alison Athlete afell426@gmail.com

Sadecky Tanja Athlete Advisor Tanja.sadecky@iaswim.com 319-430-6275

Carter Janna Parent jannahopecarter@gmail.com 319-550-7033

Stone Jodie Parent stone.jodie@ymail.com 319-290-5638

Wilkins Amee Parent Ameewilkins1@me.com 319-929-5980

Carstensen JoAnn Parent joann.carstensen@gmail.com 319-310-1371

Winnett Leslie Logistics leslie@netins.com 515-438-4300

Crawford Kim Logistics kimberly1crawford@gmail.com 218-730-7291

Koenigsfeld Marie Logistics Marie@iaswim.org 515.991.8655


